
William Carey University () -vs- Martin Methodist College ()
2007-09-01 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

Date: 2007-09-01
Attendance: 0
Stadium: 0
Officials:          

Goals By Period Total
William Carey University 0
Martin Methodist College 4

William Carey University 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

G 0 Sean Mapsen 0 0 0 0 0
D 2 James Taylor 0 0 0 0 0
D 3 Rob Rogers 0 0 0 0 0
MF 4 Chris Schaefer 2 0 0 0 0
D 5 Orane Swaby 0 0 0 0 0
MF 8 Carl Reynolds 1 0 0 0 0
F 9 Jarred Wooley 2 2 0 0 0
F 10 Scott Beatty 1 1 0 0 0
MF 11 Joseph McNiel 1 1 0 0 0
MF 12 Elliot Lewis 0 0 0 0 0
MF 13 Josh Burnsed 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
MF 16 Ryan Wheelock 0 0 0 0 0
F 17 Charles Hines 0 0 0 0 0
MF 18 Alex Naigeon 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 7 4 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Sean Mapsen 90:00 4 4
2 James Taylor 90:00 0 0
3 Rob Rogers 90:00 0 0
4 Chris Schaefer 90:00 0 0
5 Orane Swaby 90:00 0 0
8 Carl Reynolds 90:00 0 0
9 Jarred Wooley 85:00 0 0
10 Scott Beatty 50:00 0 0
11 Joseph McNiel 90:00 0 0
12 Elliot Lewis 90:00 0 0
13 Josh Burnsed 90:00 0 0
17 Charles Hines 45:00 0 0

Totals 4 4

Martin Methodist College 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 Hunter Jamison 0 0 0 0 0
2 Jaymes Beckett 2 0 0 0 0
3 Luke Beckett 1 1 1 0 0
6 Barry McGahon 0 0 0 0 0
7 Alan O'Connor 2 0 0 1 0
8 Simone Enrici 0 0 0 2 0
10 Stephen Hogan 2 2 1 1 0
21 Patrick Ashe 0 0 0 0 0
23 Adam Hay 1 1 0 0 0
24 Shayne Rollins 0 0 0 0 0
25 Andrew Gordon 1 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
0 James Colman 0 0 0 0 0
4 Clayton Ambrose 0 0 0 0 0
9 Fernando Barbeiro 1 1 1 1 0
11 Chris McBride 1 1 1 0 0
14 Jordan Salisbury 0 0 0 0 0
16 Joe Hatcher 0 0 0 0 0
17 Fernando Andrade 2 1 0 0 0

Totals 13 8 4 5 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 James Colman 45:00 0 0
1 Hunter Jamison 45:00 0 4
2 Jaymes Beckett 90:00 0 0
3 Luke Beckett 90:00 0 0
4 Clayton Ambrose 08:00 0 0
6 Barry McGahon 90:00 0 0
7 Alan O'Connor 70:00 0 0
8 Simone Enrici 90:00 0 0
9 Fernando Barbeiro 45:00 0 0
10 Stephen Hogan 70:00 0 0
11 Chris McBride 45:00 0 0
14 Jordan Salisbury 60:00 0 0
16 Joe Hatcher 21:00 0 0
17 Fernando Andrade 45:00 0 0
23 Adam Hay 46:00 0 0
24 Shayne Rollins 60:00 0 0
25 Andrew Gordon 70:00 0 0

Totals 0 4



Shots By Period Total
William Carey University 7
Martin Methodist College 13

Saves By Period
William Carey University 4
Martin Methodist College 4

Corner Kicks By Period Total
William Carey University 0
Martin Methodist College 0

Fouls By Period
William Carey University 0
Martin Methodist College 0

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


